
MIDDLEZOY PARISH COUNCIL 
 Clerk: Jim Murray 

The Robins Robins Drive Burtle TA7 8NY 

01278 722577 

clerk@middlezoyparishcouncil.co.uk 

 

Advance notice of Parish Council Meetings for 2024 
 

Before the meeting commences there will be a period of time when members of the public 
may raise any matters for the attention of the Parish Council. Members of the public may 
speak for up to five minutes, the matter will be noted, or put on the agenda of the next 
meeting, or responded to by the Clerk – no resolution can be made on non-agenda items. 
During the meeting members of the public will be permitted to speak at the discretion of the 
Chair. 

 

Tuesday 16th January 2024 

 

Tuesday 20th February 2024 

 

Tuesday 19th March 2024 

 

Tuesday 16th April 2024 

 

Tuesday 21st May 2024 

 

Tuesday 18th June 2024 

 

Tuesday 16th July 2024 

 

There is no meeting in  August 

 

Tuesday 17th September 2024 

 

Tuesday 15th October 2024 

 

Tuesday 19th November 2024 

 

Tuesday 17th December 2024 

 

 

In addition to the Agenda and Minutes of the meetings being displayed in the 
notice board all details with full reports  will be available to view on our website 
www.middlezoyparishcouncil.co.uk 

 

 
 

http://www.middlezoyparishcouncil.co.uk/

